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DEPARTMENT OF JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION 

Academic Calendar 2022-23 

ODD SEMESTER 

S.NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

1.  18-07-2022 Monday Academic Year begins 

2.  25-07-2022 Monday SIP begins fir I UG 

3.  01-08-2022 Monday SIP fir I UG ends 

4.  11-08-2022 Thursday Spectrum Club elections 

5.  16-08-2022 Tuesday Fresher’s Day Celebration  

6.  22-08-2022 Monday  Radio Production Workshop at MKU 

7.  25-08-2022 Thursday Study Day Cum Short Film Festival – 

Sadhangai & Fatima College 

8.  06-09-2022 Tuesday  Spectrum Club Inauguration 

9.  Sep 14 – 17  Wednesday - 

Saturday 

T1 Exam 

10.  20-09-2022 Tuesday Spectrum Club Quiz 

11.  10-10-2022 Monday National Workshop on News Age 

Advertising: Skills and Techniques 

12.  Nov 01-04 Tuesday - 

Saturday 

T2 Exam 

13.  18-11-2022 Friday Last Working Day 
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EVEN SEMESTER 

S.No. Date Day Particulars 

1.  12-12-2022 Monday College Reopens 

2.  03-01-2023 Tuesday College Reopens after Christmas Vacation 

3.  10-01-2023 Tuesday Spectrum Club Photography Competition 

4.  31-01-2023 – 

03-02-2023 

Tuesday - 

Friday 

T1 exam 

5.  10-02-2023 Friday Pongal Celebration 

6.  07-03-2023 Tuesday Spectrum Club Drawing Competition 

7.  22 – 25 

March 2023 

Wednesday - 

Saturday 

T2 Exam 

8.  05-04-2023 Wednesday Student’s Council Valediction 

9.  18-04-2023 Tuesday Last Working Day 

 

 

 


